
Bui ld ing S k e t c h ( P a g e - 2 ) 
Botrower Michael & Janice Price 

Property Address 6532 Rollinq Oak Dr 

City H/lontaomerv County Montqomerv State T X Zip Code 77316 

Lender/Client Houston Police F C U 

Storage 

30' 

2 Car Garage 

Covered Patio 

... ^r^ ^ 
2 Car Carport 

Uving 

Bath (half) Utility 

Dining 
Foyer 

Batti 
i3 5; 

19.Z' 

CO 
Covered Porch 

TOTW. StMtdi a ia mode, inc. 

Living Area 
RretFkxa 

Total Uving Area (Rounded); 
Non-living Area 

2 Car Carport 

Guest House 

Covered Porcii 

3 Car Detached 

Covered Patio 

Calculation DetaHa 

Storage 

2772.58 Sq ft 

2773 Sq ft 

lOOSqft 

7S0Sqrt 

172Sqft 

750Sqft 

344.84 Sq ft 

SOSqft 

5 0 X 2 0 . S = 
47.6 X 6.S = 
42.2 X IS . 
44.4 X 8.2 . 
40.1 X 11 = 

20 X 20 = 

30 X 25 . 

8 X 21.5 . 

25 X 30 = 

23 J X 8.7 • 
U X 13 = 

1025 
309.4 

633 
364.08 

441.1 

400 

750 

172 

750 

201.84 
143 

Form SKT.BLDSKI - "TOTAL" appraisal software by a la mode, inc. - 1-800-ALAIUIOOE 



Bui ld ing S k e t c i i ( P a g e - 1 ) 
Borrower Michael & Janice Price 
Property Address 6532 Rollinq Oak Dr 
C»y Montqomerv Coimty Montqomerv Siae TX Zip Code 77316 

Lender/Client Houston Police FCLI 

3 4 ' 

00 Recreation 

4 ' 8 ' 

00 
In 

1 3 ' 

1 0 ' 

4 ' 4 ' 

TOTAL Sketth by a la mode, ir Area Calcutatjons Summary 

Uving Area 
Second Floor 

ToUl Uving Area (Rounded): 

Calculation Details 
712.5 Sq ft 4 X 10 • 40 

4 X 10 = 40 
18 X 30 = 540 
4 x 4 =. 16 
8.5 X 9 = 76.5 

Form SKT.BU)SKI - "TOTAL" appraisal software by a la mode, inc. - 1-800-ALAMODE 


